
2019 Ashland High School Varsity Golf  

DATE:   PLACE  TIME    

Fri. Mar 29  Meade  3:00 

Tue. April 2  Garden City 9:00 a.m. (Buffalo Dunes) 

Thurs. April 4  Coldwater 1:00  

Tue. April 16  SW Heights 3:00 

Tue. April 23  Greensburg 3:00 

Fri. April 26  Ashland  3:00 

Tue. May 1  South Gray 3:00 

Mon. May 6  League @ D.C. 10:00 (hosted by Ashland) 

Thur. May 9  Kinsley  3:00 

Mon. May 13  Regionals TBA TBA 

Mon. May 20  STATE-TBA 

 

 

2019 Ashland High School Junior Varsity Golf  

DATE:   PLACE  TIME    

 

Fri. April 5  Protection  3:00 

Mon. April 15  Kinsley  3:00 

Thurs. April 18  Ashland  3:00 

Tues. April 23  SW Hts.        10:00 a.m. 

Thur. April 25  Meade  3:00 

Fri. May 3  Hodgeman Co 3:00 

Tue. May 7  Montezuma 3:00 

 
Please Note:  Students may compete in only eight tournaments not including Regional and State competition. 

 

 

Updated 6-20-2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


